Program Benefits

Save money on future purchases
Exclusive “members only” offers
Unlimited use of membership
Account access 24/7/365
Confidential and secure
Automatic account set up

vVvVvvyVvyyvVvyy

Rewards Chart

PRODUCT PURCHASED CREDIT

$500
$1000
$2000
$3000
$4000
$5000
$7500
$10000
$15000
$20000

$50

$75
$100
$150
$200
$250
$375
$500
$750

$1000

Program Details

on initial purchase.

1. Maximum redeemable credit value is 50% of purchase.
2. Credit will expire if membership is inactive for 2 years.
3. Credit can be used on secondary purchases only and is not available

4. Credit applies to merchandise only. Protection plans, financing fees, Hot
Buys, clearance items, service parts, delivery and taxes are excluded.




