

Program Benefits

- Save money on future purchases
- Exclusive "members only" offers
- Unlimited use of membership
- Account access 24/7/365
- Confidential and secure
- Automatic account set up

Rewards Chart

PRODUCT PURCHASED	CREDIT
\$500	\$50
\$1000	\$75
\$2000	\$100
\$3000	\$150
\$4000	\$200
\$5000	\$250
\$7500	\$375
\$10000	\$500
\$15000	\$750
\$20000	\$1000

Program Details

- 1. Maximum redeemable credit value is 50% of purchase.
- 2. Credit will expire if membership is inactive for 2 years.
- 3. Credit can be used on secondary purchases only and is not available on initial purchase.
- 4. Credit applies to merchandise only. Protection plans, financing fees, Hot Buys, clearance items, service parts, delivery and taxes are excluded.